SEBBER  35-400 mm--PDF
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Electrically insulated bearing

d 35-400
mm-

7320BM/V3031A7320BM/V3031B7320BMVL02417320BMVL20717320BMVL02467320BMVL20767320BM-

J20AA 7320BM-J20AB7320BM-J20B7320BM-J20C

Boundary dimensions(mm)
dOo
DO
BO
r Min O
rid Maxd O
Basic rated load(KN)J
CrQd
Corld
Limiting Speed (r/min)
Grease[J
oilo
Nominal modeld

Copper outer ring
insulationd

Copper inner ring
insulation(]

100
215
47
3.00

1.10

190.10

177.40

3000

4000

7320BM/V3031A

7320BM/V3031B

Installation related dimensions (mm)Q

da Max(J

Da Max[

Ra Max[

Rb Max[J
Approx Weight (kg)[O

Insulation Performance
(vDC)O

SKF reference coded
Approx 100
Approx 20

Approx 30

114.0

201.0

25

1.0

7.320

>1000

7320BMVL0241

7320BMVL2071

7320BMV L0246
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Approx 4[]
FAG reference codel]

Approx 1]

Approx 20

Approx 30

Approx 401

Approx 50

7320BMVL2076

7320BM-J20AA

7320BM-J20AB

7320BM-J20A

7320BM-J20B

7320BM-J20C

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

